MIRACLE COATED
(Al,Ti,Si)N
The great variety
for the total of 11 series !
Ultimate endmills for processing
high hardness material
are now available.
B005G

a
a
a
a
a
a
a
a
a
a
1
VCMDRBD0400R0030 4 11 60 6 6 1
VCMDRBD0500R0030 5 13 70 6 6 1
VCMDRBD0600R0030 6 13 70 6 6 2
VCMDRBD0600R0050 6 13 70 6 6 2
VCMDRBD0700R0030 7 16 70 6 6 3
VCMDRBD0700R0050 7 16 70 6 6 3
VCMDRBD0800R0030 8 19 90 8 6 2
VCMDRBD0800R0050 8 19 90 8 6 2
VCMDRBD0900R0030 9 19 90 8 6 3
VCMDRBD0900R0050 9 19 90 8 6 3
VCMDRBD1000R0030 10 22 100 10 6 2
VCMDRBD1000R0050 10 22 100 10 6 2
VCMDRBD1000R0100 10 22 100 10 6 2
VCMDRBD1100R0050 11 22 100 10 6 3
VCMDRBD1100R0100 11 22 100 10 6 3
VCMDRBD1200R0050 12 26 110 12 6 2
VCMDRBD1200R0100 12 26 110 12 6 2
VCMDRBD1300R0050 13 26 110 12 6 3
VCMDRBD1300R0100 13 26 110 12 6 3
VCMDRBD1600R0100 16 32 130 16 6 2
VCMDRBD1600R0150 16 32 130 16 6 2
VCMDRBD1800R0100 18 32 130 16 6 3
VCMDRBD1800R0150 18 32 130 16 6 3
VCMDRBD2000R0100 20 38 140 20 6 2
VCMDRBD2000R0150 20 38 140 20 6 2
VCMDRBD2000R0200 20 38 140 20 6 2
VCMDRBD2200R0100 22 38 140 20 6 3
VCMDRBD2200R0150 22 38 140 20 6 3
VCMDRBD2200R0200 22 38 140 20
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3